15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8

3- and 4-leg chain slings require CLD / CGD.
Stock No. Code WLL (t)
Proof
Load (t)
Grade 100
Chain Size
3/4-leg
(mm)
Grade 80
Chain Size
3/4-leg
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)L1 L E D l e d G*
Z200600 MT-6-10 4.3 10.7 6, 7 6, 7 260 140 80 17 120 60 13 6 1.5
Z200800 MT-8-10 7.8 19.5 8 8, 10 300 160 95 22 140 80 17 8 3.0
Z201000 MT-10-10 12 30.0 10 13 435 275 145 28 160 95 22 10 6.8
Z201300 MT-13-10 21 52.5 13 16 465 275 145 32 190 110 28 13 10.9
Z201600 MT-16-10 31 77.5 16 19, 20 545 270 140 40 275 145 32 16 18.4
Z202000 MT-20-10 48 120.0 20 22 610 340 180 45 270 140 40 20 29.1
Z202200 MT-22-10 60 150.1 22 26 690 350 200 55 340 180 45 - 46.4
Z202600 MT-26-10 85 212.5 26 32 725 375 210 60 350 200 55 - 67.6
Z203200 MT-32-10 125 312.5 32 - 825 450 260 80 375 210 60 - 110.1
5:1 Design Factor. *Thickness of flat on sub link
Grade 100 Welded Master Link Assembly MT
Designed for use with chain or wire rope. For 3 and 4-leg slings
•	 Made from Quenched & Tempered, Fine Grain Alloy Steel from European Steel Mills.